The Council of the Olomouc Region 2020 - 2024

Photo Surname, Given Name Competence Address E-mail
Ing. Josef Suchanek ) Finance, Crisis Jeremenkova 40a . .
{ Governor of the Olomouc Region hejtman@olkraj.cz

(PIRATI a STAROSTOVE)

Management, Transport

779 11 Olomouc

Mgr. Ivo Slavotinek
1st Vice-Governor
(Spojenci pro Olomoucky kraj)

Social and Senior Citizens
Affairs

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

i.slavotinek@olkraj.cz

Mgr. Dalibor Horak
2nd Vice-Governor
(ODS)

Health

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

d.horak@olkraj.cz

Ing. Jan Safafik, MBA
Vice-Governor
(Spojenci pro Olomoucky kraj)

Regional Development, Zoning,
Country Development

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

j.safarik@olkraj.cz

Ing. Roman Macek
Vice-Governor
(ODS)

Assets, Sport and Leisure
Activities

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

r.macek@olkraj.cz

Ing. Petr Lysek
Olomouc Region Councillor
(PIRATI a STAROSTOVE)

Investment, European Projects,
Transparency, IT, Smart Region

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

p.lysek@olkraj.cz

Ing. et Ing. Martin Smida
Olomouc Region Councillor
(PIRATI a STAROSTOVE)

Environment Protection, Waste
Management, Agriculture

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

m.smida@olkraj.cz

RNDr. Ales Jakubec, Ph.D.
Olomouc Region Councillor
(Spojenci pro Olomoucky kraj)

Education

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

a.jakubec@olkraj.cz

Bc. Jan Zirek
Olomouc Region Councillor
(Spojenci pro Olomoucky kraj)

Culture and Heritage Protection

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

j.zurek@olkraj.cz

Ing. Michal Obrusnik
Olomouc Region Councillor
(PIRATI a STAROSTOVE)

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

m.obrusnik@olkraj.cz

MUDr. lvo Mares, MBA
Olomouc Region Councillor
(ODS)

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

ivo.mares@zzsol.cz
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